
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

K-815. Exam Schedule

Fri, 03 Nov 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Project Workshop  B14-V73  Trusov A.V., Rumyantsev V.P., Nizametdinov S.U.
Mon, 13 Nov 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Corporate Information Systems  B14-V73  Stepanova E.B.
Fri, 17 Nov 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Project Workshop  B14-V73  Nizametdinov S.U., Rumyantsev V.P.,

Trusov A.V.
Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Methods of Software Systems Development  B15-701, B15-702

 Sergievskiy M.V.
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Business Communications  B15-701, B15-702  Urezchenko V.M.
Fri, 22 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Project Workshop  B14-V01  Trusov A.V., Nizametdinov S.U.
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST IT Content and Service Management  B14-705  Nosova E.M.
Mon, 25 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST New Information Technologies: Practical Use  B16-V72  Kozyreva N.A.
Mon, 25 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Information Systems and Technologies; Information Systems and Technology

 B15-V01, B16-V72  Prohorov I.V.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT System Simulation  B15-901  Maksimov N.V.
Tue, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Design of Information Systems  B14-701  Maksimov N.V.
Tue, 26 Dec 18:00 — 20:20 ATT Project Workshop  B13-V01  Rumyantsev V.P.
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Optimization Methods  B15-506, B15-701, B15-702, S15-501  Makarov V.V.,

Yakovlichev A.Y.
Thu, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Programming, Algorithms and Data Structures  B16-701  Golitsyna O.L.
Sat, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming, Algorithms and Data Structures  B16-701  Golitsyna O.L.
Sun, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methods of Software Systems Development  B15-701, B15-702

 Sergievskiy M.V.
Mon, 15 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Information Systems and Technologies; Information Systems and Technology

 B15-V01, B16-V72  Prohorov I.V.
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Design of Information Systems  B14-701  Maksimov N.V.


